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TA-468

Surface mount box 8P8C, Cat 5e,
Unshielded

Surface mount box 8P8C-
Cat 5e-
Unshielded-

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

500
0.045
16.6
300x230x40 mm
540x310x270 mm
CN
8716309006965
8536699099
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